Co
nn
ec
to
r P
IN
Connector
PIN
Stainless steel connector for the
manufacturing of precast concrete
panels without thermal bridge
(Sandwich panel). It is used as a
complement of the Latticework CEL.
PIN-200
Code
Connector 200mm
B(1)
Total Length
(1) Possibility of manufacturing different "B" lengths.
PIN-160 Connector 160mm
PIN-130 Connector 130mm 130 mm
PIN-110 Connector 110mm 110 mm
Material Stainless steel AISI304
3,35 kN
PIN-210 Connector 210mm
PIN-250 Connector 250mm
Connector capacity Nrd
PIN-170 Connector 170mm
160 mm
170 mm
200 mm
210 mm